
CLASIFICACION INDISTINTA 7ª Talayuela I

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Ptos

1 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 15,4 13,7 41

2 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO,ARTURO 23,1 22,3 38

3 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,4 36

4 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,8 35

5 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 21,3 34

6 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 27,1 34

7 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX 12,3 33

8 CM56794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 23 33

9 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 14,3 14,4 32

10 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 14,4 14,5 32

11 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS 19,7 32

12 CMC2409414 GOMEZ PAREDES, MANUELA DE LOS ANGEL 33,1 32

13 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 12,6 12,7 31

14 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 15,3 15,4 31

15 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, ESTHER 16 16,1 31

16 CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL 18 18,1 31

17 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 27,1 31

18 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL 30 31

19 CM03251013 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 16,4 16,5 30

20 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 11,3 11,4 29

21 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,6 12,7 29

22 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA,ISIDORO 15,1 15,2 29

23 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, Mª GUADALUPE 23,5 23,6 28

24 CM56798120 PARRALEJO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ROMAN 35 34 28

25 CMC2695070 GARRE SANCHEZ, ARTURO 9,8 9,9 27

26 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 18,4 18,6 27

27 CMC2169294 MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS 29,3 26

28 CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 10,9 11 25

29 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 11,2 11,3 25

30 CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 11,9 12 25

31 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13 13,1 25

32 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,7 10,8 24

33 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO, RICARDO 11,7 11,8 24

34 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 22,4 22,5 22

35 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 18,9 19 21

36 CM56794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 27,9 21

37 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA 21,1 21,2 20

38 CM87251721 DIAZ DEL RIO ROTAECHE, JESUS MARIA 21,2 21,3 20

39 CMC2506366 ROMERO GARCIA,FE SUSANA 33,7 19

40 CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS Mª 29,1 18

41 CMC2812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANTONIO 31,5 17

42 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36 12

43 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN 25,1 25,2 11

Invitados

CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 10 38

CM15905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 36 20



CABALLEROS 7ª Talayuela I

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Ptos

1 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 15,4 13,7 41

2 CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO,ARTURO 23,1 22,3 38

3 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,4 36

4 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,8 35

5 CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 21,3 34

6 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 27,1 34

7 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX 12,3 33

8 CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 14,3 14,4 32

9 CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 14,4 14,5 32

10 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS 19,7 32

11 CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 12,6 12,7 31

12 CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 15,3 15,4 31

13 CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL 18,0 18,1 31

14 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL 30,0 31

15 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 11,3 11,4 29

16 CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,6 12,7 29

17 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA,ISIDORO 15,1 15,2 29

18 CM56798120 PARRALEJO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ROMAN35,0 34 28

19 CMC2695070 GARRE SANCHEZ, ARTURO 9,8 9,9 27

20 CMC2169294 MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS 29,3 26

21 CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 10,9 11 25

22 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 11,2 11,3 25

23 CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 11,9 12 25

24 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,7 10,8 24

25 CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO, RICARDO 11,7 11,8 24

26 CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 22,4 22,5 22

27 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 18,9 19 21

28 CM56794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 27,9 21

29 CM87251721 DIAZ DEL RIO ROTAECHE, JESUS MARIA21,2 21,3 20

30 CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS Mª 29,1 18

31 CMC2812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANTONIO 31,5 17

Invitados

CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 6,9 6,5 38



CLASIFICACION DAMAS 7ª Talayuela I

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Ptos

1 CM56794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 23 33

2 CMC2409414 GOMEZ PAREDES, MANUELA DE LOS ANGEL33,1 32

3 CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, ESTHER 16 16,1 31

4 CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN27,1 31

5 CM03251013 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 16,4 16,5 30

6 CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, Mª GUADALUPE23,5 23,6 28

7 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 18,4 18,6 27

8 CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13 13,1 25

9 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA 21,1 21,2 20

10 CMC2506366 ROMERO GARCIA,FE SUSANA 33,7 19

11 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36 12

12 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN25,1 25,2 11

Invitados

CM15905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 36 20



CLASIFICACION SCRATCH 7ª Talayuela I

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Ptos

1 CMC2308318 NAVARRO ZAPATERO, VIRGILIO 8,8 26

2 CMC2630015 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO 15,4 13,7 25

3 CMC2754560 GARCIA GARCIA, FELIX 12,3 20

4 CMC2620290 HERZOG CANO, FRANCISCO MIGUEL 15,4 19

5 CMC2633668 ANDRES MENDIETA, JULIO CESAR 11,3 11,4 18

CMC2752474 LOBATO GUTIERREZ, PEDRO 14,3 14,4 18

CMC2630241 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO 14,4 14,5 18

8 CMC2695070 GARRE SANCHEZ, ARTURO 9,8 9,9 17

CMC2501346 CASTEJON TORRALBA, SALVADOR 12,6 12,7 17

CMC2506365 DE BLAS GALLEGO,ARTURO 23,1 22,3 17

11 CMC2218221 CASTAÑO MUÑOZ, MANUEL 10,7 10,8 16

12 CMC2388398 GIL SANCHEZ, CARLOS 11,2 11,3 15

CMC2293853 CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 11,9 12 15

CMC2388416 RIVERO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,6 12,7 15

CM07189471 MOLINA MARTINEZ, DAVID 15,3 15,4 15

CMC2754566 TUÑON MENENDEZ, ESTHER 16 16,1 15

CMC2306764 SEIVANE COBO, JOSE MANUEL 18 18,1 15

18 CMC2393674 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE ALBERTO 10,9 11 14

CMC2512220 GARCIA CALLEJO, RICARDO 11,7 11,8 14

CMC2388509 FERNANDEZ MORENO, ANA 13 13,1 14

21 CMC2633667 ANDRES GARCIA,ISIDORO 15,1 15,2 13

CM03251013 CONEJERO MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 16,4 16,5 13

23 CMA8318888 VERDEJO BAUTISTA, JESUS 19,7 12

CM00699023 ARJONA VALERO, FRANCISCO JOSE 21,3 12

25 9912453083 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IGNACIO 27,1 11

CMC2388518 BEJARANO SANCHEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 27,1 11

27 CM07187541 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA 18,4 18,6 10

28 CMC2514497 ORTEGA FACIABEN, SILVIA 21,1 21,2 9

CM56794557 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 23 9

CM56798120 PARRALEJO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ROMAN 35 34 9

31 CMC2634303 DEL PIE GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL 30 7

32 CMC2169294 MORA DE MANUEL, NICOLAS 29,3 6

CMC2409414 GOMEZ PAREDES, MANUELA DE LOS ANGEL33,1 6

34 CMC2388397 MORENO NIETO, ANTONIO 18,9 19 5

CMC2632459 MIGUEL DEL CERRO, JUAN JOSE 22,4 22,5 5

CM87300564 RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ, Mª GUADALUPE 23,5 23,6 5

37 CM87251721 DIAZ DEL RIO ROTAECHE, JESUS MARIA 21,2 21,3 4

CM56794559 RUIZ AJENJO, JOSE HILARIO 27,9 4

39 CMC2388230 GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN 25,1 25,2 3

CM00365577 RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE, JESUS Mª 29,1 3

41 CMC2812493 RODRIGUEZ DE LA CUERDA, ANTONIO 31,5 2

CMC2506366 ROMERO GARCIA,FE SUSANA 33,7 2

43 CMC2693360 POZO ARROYO, BLANCA 36 0

Invitados

CM52388531 GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS 6,9 6,5 30

CM15905214 LACASA MARQUINA, PATRICIA 36 1


